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Daisy Sims Hilditch (b.1991)

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2024

2023

2022

2021

2019

‘In the Moment’, Portland Gallery, London
‘Into the Light’, Portland Gallery, London
‘From London To The Alps’, Portland Gallery,
London

‘The London Show’, Portland Gallery, London

Portland Gallery, London

Portland Gallery, London

AWARDS AND PRIZES

2021 Diana Brookes Prize, Art for Youth

2020  Gordon Hulson Memorial Prize, Royal Society for
British Artists

2017 Golden Buzzer Award, Fine Art Commissions

2016  BP Portrait Award

2011  Sunday Telegraph Art Prize

SELECTED COLLECTIONS

Royal Institute of Qil Painters

The Royal Society of Marine Artists
The SWA
The Royal Society of British Artists
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