Portland Gallery

3 Bennet Street, London SW1A 1RP +44)(0)20 7493 1888 art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com

Daisy Sims Hilditch (b.1991)

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2024	'In the Moment', Portland Gallery, London
2023	'Into the Light', Portland Gallery, London
2022	'From London To The Alps', Portland Gallery, London 'The London Show', Portland Gallery, London
2021	Portland Gallery, London
2019	Portland Gallery, London

AWARDS AND PRIZES	
2021	Diana Brookes Prize, Art for Youth
2020	Gordon Hulson Memorial Prize, Royal Society for British Artists
2017	Golden Buzzer Award, Fine Art Commissions
2016	BP Portrait Award
2011	Sunday Telegraph Art Prize

SELECTED COLLECTIONS

Royal Institute of Oil Painters The Royal Society of Marine Artists The SWA The Royal Society of British Artists